
State of North Dakota Deputy Director Engineering Matthew Linneman mlinneman@nd.gov 701-328-6904 

Greater North Dakota Chamber President & CEO Arik Spencer arik@ndchamber.com 701-222-0929 

ND Department of Agriculture Agriculture Commissioner Doug Goehring goehring@nd.gov 701-328-4754 

ND Department of Commerce 
Value-Added Agriculture 
Business Development Manager Kevin Sonsalla ksonsalla@nd.gov 701-328-5323 

Highway Patrol Superintendent 
Lieutenant Luke 
Hendrickson lhendric@nd.gov 701-329-8956 

North Dakota Association of Counties Highway Engineer – Cass County Jason Benson bensonj@casscountynd.gov 701-298-2372 

North Dakota League of Cities City Engineer Lance Meyer engineer@minotnd.gov 701-857-4100 

Red River Valley & Western Rail Road VP of Finance & Administration Kristin Nicholson kristin.nicholson@rrvw.net 701-642-8257 
 


